Page <1> V1.026/12/19
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features
•  With magnetically shielded against radiation
•  �MCPS1608 can help to achieve longer battery life significantly in

MCPS3316 12.95 9.4 5.21 7.62 2.54 2.54 2.79 2.92 7.37
MCPS5022 18.54 15.24 7.62 12.70 2.54 2.54 2.79 2.92 12.45
Part Number Explanation
MCPS
Product Type
1608
Dimensions
(A×B×C)
1608: 6.6×4.45×2.92
3316: 12.95×9.4×5.21
5022: 18.54×15.24×7.62
M
Inductor Tolerance
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
T
Packaging Style
T: Tape and Reel
1R5
Inductance
1R5: 1.5μH